
LOT 18 COUNTRY LANDINGS S/D.

ORB 820-229, 946-777, QCD 1294-4

YOUNG WILLIAM THOMAS
160 SW CHALLENGER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0400 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/28/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

329,359
10,431
35,000

374,790
112,477
262,313

13 HX HB 262,313
0

374,790
0

379,384

1294/0426 5/07/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JILL YOUNG

WILLIAM T YOUNG

0946/0777 1/28/2002 WD P V 99 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

F C CARROLL PROPERTIE

WILLIAM T & JILL YO

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC

000050224 Roof Replacement 36,499 06/27/2024

20809 SFR 355 06/20/2003

19777 PLANE HNGR 253 07/26/2002

2005HX Base Yr

160 SW CHALLENGER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,061 124.0921 138.98 425,418 2004 2004 0 0 0 22.58 77.42

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 203,361

FOP 344 30 103 11,083

FSP 290 40 116 12,482

HGR 2,115 45 952 102,434

4,639 3,061 329,359

BAS= W13 FSP= W29 S10 E29 N10$ S10 W29 HGR= N46 W45 S47 E45
N1$ S1 W26 S24 E25 S2 FOP= S8 E43 N8 W43$ E43 N37$.

BAS

13

10

29

26

24

25
43

37

FSP

29

10

29

10

HGR 46

45

47

45

FOP8

43

8

43

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,627.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 7,254

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 440

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 391.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,737

10,431

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1109.00 201.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


